Home » JOHSUN » JOHSUN DT-200VA Step Up and Down Transformer Instruction Manual
Contents [ hide
1  JOHSUN DT-200VA Step Up and Down
Transformer
2  SPECIFICATIONS
3  FUNCTIONS & APPLICATIONS
4  OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
5  Documents / Resources

SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM CODE
MAXIMUM PO
WER CAPACI
TY
ENCLOSURER DIM
ENSIONS (CM)
N.W/PCS (K
G)
G.W/CARTON (K
G)
QUANTITY O
F PER CART
ON
(PCS)
ST/DT-100W 100W 39.5*31.5*22.5 1.4 18.5 12
ST/DT-200W 200W 39.5*31.5*22.5 1.6 21.5 12
ST/DT-300W 300W 39.5*31.5*24.5 1.8 23.5 12
ST/DT-500W 500W 45*19*24.5 3.2 13.5 4
ST/DT-800W 800W 31.5*22*24.5 4.6 19.5 4
ST/DT-1000W 1000W 30.5*22.5*23.5 6.2 26 4
ST/DT-1500W 1500W 30*25.5*21.5 8.2 34 4
ST/DT-2000W 2000W 34*22.5*21.5 9.8 10 1
ST/DT-3000W 3000W 34*25.5*21.5 12 12.5 1
ST/DT-5000W 5000W 40.5*28.5*24 18.5 17 1
ST/DT-8000W 8000W 40.5*28.5*24 28.5 27.2 1
ST/DT-10000W 10000W 42.5*32*30 33 34 1
FUNCTIONS & APPLICATIONS
This new series of STEP UP & DOWN TRANSFORMER can convert 110V to 220V and viceversa.
It has precise input voltage selector which you can select (110Volts or 220Volts dependingon the voltage
source available) via selector switch located at the back of the unit.